Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2020 - Quarters 1 -3

TITLE

Administrator
Administrator (outgoing)
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout
Chief Financial Officer
ITS Manager
Transportation Operations Manager
Facilities Manager
Financial Officer/Human Resources
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout
Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout
Manager of Capital Projects
Office Manager - Brokerage Program
Accountant - Brokerage Program
Bookkeeper
Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Supervisor - Brokerage Program
Travel Trainer
Auditor/Trainer
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Secretary
Receptionist
Specialist, Brokerage Program
Mobility Staff
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep

EMPLOYEE NAME

Sousa, Mark
Gay, Francis

Burgess, Daniel
Emond, Lorri
Damaso, Brian
Higgins, Jon
Kisamore, Kathleen

Laferrara, Joanne

Morgan, Ronald
Dourado, Elizabeth
Brocato, Deborah
Bonin, Wendy
McCone, Marcie
Amorim, Marina
Waitkevich, Patricia
Barlow, Amanda
Forte, Stacy

Foley, Nancy
Joyce, Mary
O'Brien, Sharon
Freelove, Rachel
Cruz, Migdalia
Sardinha, Kelly
Viveiros, Nelia
Blanton, Kerri
Dupont, Rosanne
Frenette, Rosemary
Perez, Maria
McNeil, Latoya
Jackson, Christine
Galligan, Brooke
Aponte, Melanie
Etheart, Tahisha
Courcy, Emily
Ford, Brittany
Lacy, Christine
Belben, Tracy

Gross Wages

$79,326.89
$45,928.59
$129,851.17
$67,961.48
$65,922.70
$64,307.78
$54,068.01
$59,192.22
$37,833.50
$58,826.85
$33,172.50
$59,557.78
$55,519.81
$40,368.62
$34,916.39
$39,503.64
$37,790.79
$31,068.52
$42,691.79
$54,807.78
$22,365.18
$25,863.80
$39,951.68
$16,379.64
$25,190.74
$33,937.82
$30,479.37
$20,267.71
$24,946.14
$8,557.44
$22,396.20
$11,788.44
$21,948.17
$15,183.90
$4,114.63
$14,169.29
$15,812.15
$13,605.03
$12,053.73
$11,055.00



