Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2020 - Quarters 1 - 3

<u>TITLE</u>	EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>Gross Wages</u>
Administrator	Sousa, Mark	\$79,326.89
Administrator (outgoing)	Gay, Francis	\$45 <i>,</i> 928.59
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout		\$129,851.17
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess, Daniel	\$67,961.48
ITS Manager	Emond, Lorri	\$65,922.70
Transportation Operations Manager	Damaso, Brian	\$64,307.78
Facilities Manager	Higgins, Jon	\$54,068.01
Financial Officer/Human Resources	Kisamore, Kathleen	\$59,192.22
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout		\$37 <i>,</i> 833.50
Director of Customer Relation/ADA Coordintor	Laferrara, Joanne	\$58,826.85
Accrued Paid Time Off Payout		\$33,172.50
Manager of Capital Projects	Morgan, Ronald	\$59,557.78
Office Manager - Brokerage Program	Dourado, Elizabeth	\$55,519.81
Accountant - Brokerage Program	Brocato, Deborah	\$40,368.62
Bookkeeper	Bonin, Wendy	\$34,916.39
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	McCone, Marcie	\$39,503.64
Supervisor - Brokerage Program	Amorim, Marina	\$37,790.79
Travel Trainer	Waitkevich, Patricia	\$31,068.52
Auditor/Trainer	Barlow, Amanda	\$42,691.79
Administrative Assistant	Forte, Stacy	\$54,807.78
Administrative Secretary	Foley, Nancy	\$22,365.18
Receptionist	Joyce, Mary	\$25,863.80
Specialist, Brokerage Program	O'Brien, Sharon	\$39,951.68
Mobility Staff	Freelove, Rachel	\$16,379.64
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Cruz, Migdalia	\$25,190.74
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Sardinha, Kelly	\$33,937.82
Lead Scheduler, Brokerage Program	Viveiros, Nelia	\$30,479.37
Customer Service Rep	Blanton, Kerri	\$20,267.71
Customer Service Rep	Dupont, Rosanne	\$24,946.14
Customer Service Rep	Frenette, Rosemary	\$8,557.44
Customer Service Rep	Perez, Maria	\$22,396.20
Customer Service Rep	McNeil, Latoya	\$11,788.44
Customer Service Rep	Jackson, Christine	\$21,948.17
Customer Service Rep	Galligan, Brooke	\$15,183.90
Customer Service Rep	Aponte, Melanie	\$4,114.63
Customer Service Rep	Etheart, Tahisha	\$14,169.29
Customer Service Rep	Courcy, Emily	\$15,812.15
Customer Service Rep	Ford, Brittany	\$13,605.03
Customer Service Rep	Lacy, Christine	\$12,053.73
Customer Service Rep	Belben, Tracy	\$11,055.00